LOT 0000 96907

(Re	equestor's Name)
(Ac	ddress)
(Ac	ddress)
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



500317925215

WEAR AFTER OF STATE

NH 9:10

1



COGENCYGLOBAL	# 115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM
Date:9/5/2018	Account#: 12000000088
Name:Chris Vick	
Reference #:D322326	
Entity Name: SCHERER LABS INTERNATION	IAL, LLC
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transac	ct Business
Amendment	81 - 2 1 - 5 1
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	.1
	, co
Merger	
Merger Dissolution/Withdrawal	

OGPORATE HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL INC
 10 E 40° ST, 10 SEL
 NY, NY 10016
 800,221,0102
 +1,212,947,7200

EUROPEAN HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) UMITED
 REG STERD 115 YGLAND 3 YAL 75
 REG STPF UC 1772
 6 BE VIS MARKS, 19 FI
 LONDON EC3A /BA
 +44 (0)20.3786.1090



ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
 A HONG KONG L MITED COMFANY
 INFINITUS PLAZA, 12** FL
 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL
 HONG KONG
 +852.3975.1803

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SCHERER LABS INTERNATIONAL, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 9/24/2007 and assigned Florida document number _L07000096907

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

• .

• •

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	فتت
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Q

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street add	fress
	, City	Florida Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

•

.

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Product Quest Manufacturing, LLC	330 Carswell Avenue	🖸 Add
		Holly Hill, FL 32117	Remove
		<u> </u>	Change
			🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change
			تی کی کی ک
<u></u>			Add
			🖸 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Article V shall be amended in its entirety to read as follows:

• . • • ·

This limited liability company shall be managed by one or more members and is, therefore, a member-managed

·
۳۵ ۲
() []
2
<u> </u>

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

August 31	2018
	Mus In
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Michael J. Musso, CEO of Product Quest Manufacturing, LLC, sole member

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00